PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name Execution Date				
Virginie FERA				06/09/2011
Gilles COUPARD				06/09/2011
RECEIVING PARTY I	DATA			
Name: CHURCH & DWIGHT CO., INC.				
Street Address:	469 North Har	rison S	treet	
Internal Address:	Law Dept Pa	atents		
City:	Princeton			
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	NEW JERSEY		
Postal Code:	08543-5297			
Application Number: 29394		293942	270	
Property Type 29394		293942	Number 270	
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA			
Fax Number:	(609)497	7170		
			n the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
Fax Number:(609)497-7179Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:609-688-5340				
Email: lynn.moody@churchdwight.com				
Correspondent Name. Church & Dwight Co., Inc.				
Address Line 1: 469 North Harrison Street Address Line 2: Law Dept Patents				
Address Line 2. Law Dept Patents Address Line 4: Princeton, NEW JERSEY 08543-5297				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 99169				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Stephen B. Shear		
Total Attachments: 2 source=99169US_Assignmentfrominventors_09Jun2011#page1.tif source=99169US_Assignmentfrominventors_09Jun2011#page2.tif				

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee) Docket Number 99169

Assignee Information

Name	CHURCH & DWIGHT CO., INC.			
Address (line 1)	LAW DEPT PATENTS			
Address (line 2)	469 North Harrison Street			
City	Princeton	State	New Jersey	
Country	United States of America	Postal Code	08543-5297	
Title of Invention:				
ADDI ICATOD C	EDOLL ON WAY			

APPLICATOR OF ROLL-ON WAX

This is	an Assignment of the following rights, title ar	d interest: (check all that apply):	
X	x United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention		
X	X Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention		
X	United States Patent Application Serial No. 29/394	,270	
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: June 15, 2011	
	United States Provisional Patent Application Series	al No	
	United States Patent No(s).		
	International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.		
	Other (specify)		
		ć.	

Inventors (assignors)

Name	Address
Virginie FERA	23 rue de Neuville, 95000 Cergy, France
Gilles COUPARD	24 avenue du 11 novembre 1918, 92190 Meudon, France
· · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention	Docket Number
anno a	(Multiple inventors; single assignee)	99169

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinatier referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said invention, said application (s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said invention and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights. Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as essignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all neccessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notariz	ation is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)
Name	A Signature/Date
Virginie FERA	in June 94 611
Gilles COUPARD	June, 94 611
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·